
NRA National Open Sectional - Light Rifle Standing

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 212024  Indoor National Championships

Gold Tone National Champion Medallion & 
Trophy Plaque

National Champion JORGENSON, TRAVIS
DENT, MN

580MA 

Silver Tone National Champion Medallion2nd Place GIGSTAD, RODNEY
GRAND FORKS, ND

580MA 

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category 21 - Total Entries

  MASTER  /  WOMAN 2 - Entries

BRADLEY, GEORGETTE   -   BERTHOLD, ND 571WOMAN1. MA 

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 558WOMAN2. MA 

  MASTER  /  SENIOR 2 - Entries

GIGSTAD, RODNEY   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 580SENIOR1. MA 

JORGENSON, RICHARD   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 524SENIOR2. MA 

  MASTER  /  SERVICE 1 - Entries

KARRAR, RYAN   -   NIAGARA, ND 568SERVICE1. MA 

  MASTER  /  VETERAN 1 - Entries

BUDEAU, JIMMIE   -   MINOT, ND 558VETERAN1. MA 

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 4 - Entries

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   DENT, MN 580CIVILIAN1. MA 

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 576CIVILIAN2. MA 

BRADLEY, SHELDON   -   BERTHOLD, ND 568CIVILIAN3. MA 

SIVERTSON, JONATHAN   -   SOURIS, ND 563CIVILIAN4. MA 

  EXPERT  /  WOMAN 1 - Entries

MARTIN, REBECCA   -   EMERADO, ND 549WOMAN1. EX 

  EXPERT  /  SENIOR 1 - Entries

REITEN, THOMAS   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 529SENIOR1. EX 

  EXPERT  /  VETERAN 1 - Entries

KOOP, TODD   -   MINOT, ND 544VETERAN1. EX 

  EXPERT  /  CIVILIAN 3 - Entries

WICHMANN, RYAN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 563CIVILIAN1. EX 

MOEGLEIN, MARCUS   -   REYNOLDS, ND 549CIVILIAN2. EX 

KNAIN, MICHAEL   -   EMERADO, ND 518CIVILIAN3. EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIVILIAN 4 - Entries

BAKER, DOUGLAS   -   WEBSTER, ND 551CIVILIAN1. SS 

HAUSER, PAUL   -   FOXHOLM, ND 522CIVILIAN2. SS 

KRAFT, RICK   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 521CIVILIAN3. SS 

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 6/12/2024 09:52:11



NRA National Open Sectional - Light Rifle Standing

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category 21 - Total Entries

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIVILIAN 4 - Entries

DALGLIESH, COBY   -   SARLES, ND 505CIVILIAN4. SS 

  MARKSMAN  /  CIVILIAN 1 - Entries

MORROW, TODGER   -   THOMPSON, ND 522CIVILIAN1. MK 

  National Ranking - All Competitors 21 - Entries

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   DENT, MN 580CIVILIAN1. MA 

GIGSTAD, RODNEY   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 580SENIOR2. MA 

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 576CIVILIAN3. MA 

BRADLEY, GEORGETTE   -   BERTHOLD, ND 571WOMAN4. MA 

BRADLEY, SHELDON   -   BERTHOLD, ND 568CIVILIAN5. MA 

KARRAR, RYAN   -   NIAGARA, ND 568SERVICE MA 

SIVERTSON, JONATHAN   -   SOURIS, ND 563CIVILIAN7. MA 

WICHMANN, RYAN   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 563CIVILIAN EX 

BUDEAU, JIMMIE   -   MINOT, ND 558VETERAN9. MA 

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 558WOMAN MA 

BAKER, DOUGLAS   -   WEBSTER, ND 551CIVILIAN11. SS 

MARTIN, REBECCA   -   EMERADO, ND 549WOMAN12. EX 

MOEGLEIN, MARCUS   -   REYNOLDS, ND 549CIVILIAN13. EX 

KOOP, TODD   -   MINOT, ND 544VETERAN14. EX 

REITEN, THOMAS   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 529SENIOR15. EX 

JORGENSON, RICHARD   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 524SENIOR16. MA 

HAUSER, PAUL   -   FOXHOLM, ND 522CIVILIAN17. SS 

MORROW, TODGER   -   THOMPSON, ND 522CIVILIAN MK 

KRAFT, RICK   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 521CIVILIAN19. SS 

KNAIN, MICHAEL   -   EMERADO, ND 518CIVILIAN20. EX 

DALGLIESH, COBY   -   SARLES, ND 505CIVILIAN21. SS 
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